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NPS NPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Dear Parents,

Here are the school holidays and term dates for the 2025-26 academic year.
2025-26 - School Holiday and Term Dates (Students)

Term

Start Date

End Date

First Term

Wednesday, 16 April 2025

Tuesday, 10 June 2025

Second Term

Wednesday, 23 July 2025

Friday, 3 October 2025

Third Term Wednesday, 22 October 2025 | Friday, 12 December 2025
Fourth Term Wednesday, 7 January 2026 | Friday, 27 March 2026
Total School Days

End of School Year holidays

Saturday, 29 March 2025

Tuesday, 15 April 2025

Summer holidays

Thursday, 12 June 2025

Tuesday, 22 July 2025

Wednesday, 18 February 2026

Mid-term holidays Saturday, 4 October 2025 Tuesday, 21 October 2025
Winter holidays Saturday, 13 December 2025 |Tuesday, 6 January 2026
End of School Year holidays | Friday, 28 March 2026 Tuesday, 14 April 2026
Public Holidays
Hari Raya Puasa Monday, 31 March 2025 Falls during school holidays
Good Friday Friday, 18 April 2025
Labour Day Thursday, 1 May 2025
Vesak Day Monday, 12 May 2025
Hari Raya Haji Saturday, 7 June* 2025 Replacement Holiday,

Wednesday, 11 June 2025
Singapore National Day Saturday, 9 August* 2025 Holiday, Monday, 11 Aug 2025
Deepavali Monday, 20 October 2025 &

Tuesday, 21 October 2025

CNY Holidays (2026) Monday, 16 February 2026 to

Hari Raya Puasa

Friday, 20 March 2026

Good Friday

Friday, 3 April 2026

Falls during school holidays

Best regards,
Mr. Andrew Wyeth
Head of School

o @ npsisingapore @ https://npsinternational.edu.sg/
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